ET
12:00AM
12:30AM

1:00AM
1:30AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM
4:30AM
5:00AM
5:30AM
6:00AM
6:30AM
7:00AM
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
1:00AM
T:30AM
12:00N
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
9:30PM

10:00PM

10:30PM
T:00PM
T:30PM

Lelsondiles
BARNEY MILLER
MAUDE

.| real.
family.

BARNEY MILLER

entertainment’”

BARNEY MILLER

BARNEY MILLER

MAUDE

MANNIX

BARNEY MILLER

MANNIX

BEWITCHED

BEWITCHED

MANNIX

MANNIX

LEAVE IT TO BEAVER

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES

LEAVE IT TO BEAVER

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES

THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES

THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES

JOSEPH PRINCE

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

THE GOSPEL OF CHRIST

DAVID JEREMIAH

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

THE CHRISTIAN WORSHIP HOUR

JOYCE MEYER SHRINERS HOSPITAL PERRY STONE
JAMES ROBISON LIFE ALERT LOVE WORTH FINDING

THE LONE RANGER THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES | TRUTHS THAT TRANSFORM
THE LONE RANGER THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES | DAVID JEREMIAH

THE PATTY DUKE SHOW THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES | PERRY STONE

THE PATTY DUKE SHOW THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES | IN TOUCH |

THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES TOMBSTONE TERRITORY TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES TOMBSTONE TERRITORY TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
HAZEL TOMBSTONE TERRITORY TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
HAZEL TOMBSTONE TERRITORY TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
LEAVE IT TO BEAVER TOMBSTONE TERRITORY TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
LEAVE IT TO BEAVER BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON 7
BEWITCHED BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON
BEWITCHED BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON
MATLOCK BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON

BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON

MATLOCK

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER
THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

PERRY MASON

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

FlEsl e THE LONE RANGER THE LONE RANGER

MATLOCK MATLOCK MATLOCK

MATLOCK MATLOCK MATLOCK

PERRY MASON PERRY MASON PERRY MASON

PERRY MASON PERRY MASON PERRY MASON

MANNIX — THE ADDAMS FAMILY
THE ADDAMS FAMILY

MANNIX AN THE ADDAMS FAMILY

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

NOTE: SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ‘ ‘



