ET	MON - FRI	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
12:00AM	BARNEY MILLER	BARNEY MILLER	BARNEY MILLER
12:30AM	BARNEY MILLER	BARNEY MILLER	BARNEY MILLER
1:00AM	MAUDE	MANNIX	MANNIX
1:30AM	MAUDE		
2:00AM	BEWITCHED	MANNIX	MANNIX
2:30AM	BEWITCHED		
3:00AM	LEAVE IT TO BEAVER	THE ADDAMS FAMILY	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES
3:30AM	LEAVE IT TO BEAVER	THE ADDAMS FAMILY	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES
4:00AM	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES	THE ADDAMS FAMILY	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES
4:30AM	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES	THE ADDAMS FAMILY	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES
5:00AM	JOSEPH PRINCE	THE ADDAMS FAMILY	THE GOSPEL OF CHRIST
5:30AM	DAVID JEREMIAH	THE ADDAMS FAMILY	THE CHRISTIAN WORSHIP HOUR
6:00AM	JOYCE MEYER	SHRINERS HOSPITAL	PERRY STONE
6:30AM	JAMES ROBISON	LIFE ALERT	LOVE WORTH FINDING
7:00AM	THE LONE RANGER	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES	TRUTHS THAT TRANSFORM
7:30AM	THE LONE RANGER	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES	DAVID JEREMIAH
8:00AM	THE PATTY DUKE SHOW	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES	PERRY STONE
8:30AM	THE PATTY DUKE SHOW	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES	IN TOUCH
9:00AM	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
9:30AM	THE BEVERLY HILLBILLIES	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
10:00AM	HAZEL	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
10.5074111	HAZEL	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
11:00AM	LEAVE IT TO BEAVER	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
11:30AM	LEAVE IT TO BEAVER	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
12:00N	BEWITCHED	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
12:30PM	BEWITCHED	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
1:00PM	MATLOCK	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
1:30PM		BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
2:00PM	MATLOCK	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
2:30PM	THE LONE BANGER	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
3:00PM	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
3:30PM	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
4:00PM	PERRY MASON	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
4:30PM		THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
5:00PM	PERRY MASON	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
5:30PM		THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
6:00PM	MATLOCK	MATLOCK	MATLOCK
6:30PM			
7:00PM	MATLOCK	MATLOCK	MATLOCK
7:30PM			
8:00PM	PERRY MASON	PERRY MASON	PERRY MASON
8:30PM			
9:00PM	PERRY MASON	PERRY MASON	PERRY MASON
9:30PM			
10:00PM	MANNIX	MANNIX	THE ADDAMS FAMILY
10:30PM			THE ADDAMS FAMILY
11:00PM	MANNIX	MANNIX	THE ADDAMS FAMILY
11:30PM			THE ADDAMS FAMILY
	•		

